
Duathlon Jennersdorf 2010

Gesamtwertung
w

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM Geb. Datum Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 225 Jessica Jarz w 11. Elite 1 W Union Leutschach 25.07.1983 0:06:34,585 0:06:55,756 0:07:05,163 0:00:51,764 0:39:57,342 0:00:46,829 0:07:00,993 1:09:12,432

2 237 Paula Knoll-Rumpl w 19. Masters 50 W RTT-Passail 15.04.1957 0:07:06,960 0:07:22,929 0:07:28,039 0:01:09,408 0:39:55,408 0:01:08,975 0:07:19,502 1:11:31,221

3 265 Sabine Greipel w 17. Masters 45 W RMC-Pannonia B 09.02.1964 0:07:41,806 0:08:10,217 0:08:24,479 0:00:45,547 0:41:36,982 0:00:40,849 0:08:03,685 1:15:23,565

4 206 Nicole Hover w 11. Elite 1 W UTTB B 13.03.1981 0:07:09,546 0:07:35,550 0:07:44,788 0:01:06,404 0:43:18,981 0:01:02,546 0:07:35,717 1:15:33,532

5 263 Katrin Herbst w 13. Elite 2 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 30.03.1977 0:07:59,104 0:08:13,388 0:08:09,506 0:00:55,015 0:41:38,490 0:01:00,733 0:08:21,017 1:16:17,253

6 314 Maria-Elisabeth Marhold w 31. Hobby W SU TRI STYRIA 26.07.1985 0:07:19,787 0:07:32,413 0:07:37,337 0:01:10,646 0:44:15,586 0:00:57,626 0:07:30,717 1:16:24,112

7 318 Lisa Streiter-Bax w 31. Hobby W TRI TEAM Chaos NÖ 25.12.1965 0:07:46,948 0:08:22,311 0:08:31,101 0:01:05,746 0:45:15,537 0:00:48,971 0:08:23,784 1:20:14,398

8 257 Nicole Krekel-Klapper w 15. Masters 40 W UTTB B 26.08.1970 0:08:13,756 0:08:40,028 0:08:54,218 0:00:58,706 0:44:05,910 0:00:54,874 0:09:10,354 1:20:57,846

9 232 Hana Stadnik w 13. Elite 2 W CICLOPIA 08.03.1976 0:07:43,117 0:08:09,955 0:08:37,061 0:00:48,221 0:47:04,396 0:00:41,205 0:08:01,211 1:21:05,166

10 357 Florentina Pfleger w 31. Hobby W Schedina Tri Team Deutschlandsberg 17.03.1985 0:08:08,152 0:08:13,163 0:08:34,810 0:00:55,356 0:48:30,187 0:00:48,734 0:07:50,706 1:23:01,108

11 217 Beate Zauner w 13. Elite 2 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 15.03.1973 0:08:16,740 0:08:30,450 0:08:42,973 0:00:44,818 0:49:51,546 0:00:43,094 0:08:32,910 1:25:22,531

12 331 Josefa Olt w 19. Masters 50 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 24.12.1957 0:08:33,738 0:08:57,535 0:09:02,887 0:00:45,757 0:48:39,430 0:00:44,453 0:09:06,855 1:25:50,655

13 259 Janine Müllner w 07. Junioren W UTTB B 20.06.1991 0:08:17,197 0:08:56,931 0:09:27,297 0:00:57,258 0:50:42,793 0:00:45,136 0:08:54,088 1:28:00,700

14 343 Sandra Waldhaus w 31. Hobby W MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 23.08.1972 0:08:59,871 0:09:12,859 0:09:30,846 0:01:43,060 0:49:48,848 0:01:33,179 0:09:02,657 1:29:51,320

15 261 Simone Stepan w 07. Junioren W JUSSI Jennersdorf B 26.11.1992 0:09:46,043 0:09:56,240 0:09:47,386 0:00:50,661 0:53:30,514 0:00:55,496 0:10:09,029 1:34:55,369

16 319 Henrietta Kopacsi w 31. Hobby W dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld (Intersport XL) 05.09.1978 0:09:42,880 0:10:02,223 0:10:15,029 0:01:20,743 0:55:32,032 0:01:06,198 0:09:52,574 1:37:51,679

m

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM Geb. Datum Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 214 Karl Prungraber m 14. Elite 2 M sv-gallneukirchen 15.05.1976 0:05:48,661 0:06:05,142 0:06:09,549 0:00:37,633 0:32:21,025 0:00:39,976 0:05:59,952 0:57:41,938

2 205 Stefan Wrzaczek m 14. Elite 2 M UTTB B 25.04.1980 0:05:51,006 0:06:12,543 0:06:20,510 0:00:46,158 0:32:54,582 0:00:34,201 0:06:25,966 0:59:04,966

3 255 Manuel Sölkner m 10. U23 M Fidas Triathlon Team 18.05.1988 0:05:50,225 0:06:05,567 0:06:17,703 0:00:28,582 0:34:29,086 0:00:27,837 0:06:22,999 1:00:01,999

4 253 Ernst Moser m 14. Elite 2 M ATUS Sparkasse 21.11.1979 0:05:59,644 0:06:20,098 0:06:21,521 0:00:30,095 0:34:25,460 0:00:25,359 0:06:15,936 1:00:18,113

5 308 Michael Strasser m 32. Hobby M 99ers 14.06.1982 0:06:00,915 0:06:23,858 0:06:34,158 0:00:31,906 0:33:59,903 0:00:32,808 0:06:40,665 1:00:44,213

6 338 Robert Pingitzer m 32. Hobby M b-active.at 26.12.1985 0:05:49,653 0:06:15,759 0:06:33,549 0:00:44,663 0:34:18,618 0:00:41,458 0:06:34,621 1:00:58,321

7 316 martin Kleinl m 12. Elite 1 M HSV Kaisersteinbruch B 10.02.1981 0:05:51,650 0:06:29,440 0:06:41,548 0:00:31,518 0:34:01,753 0:00:37,569 0:06:54,547 1:01:08,025

8 235 Bernd Pöllabauer m 12. Elite 1 M RTT-Passail 26.01.1985 0:05:50,636 0:06:13,936 0:06:25,361 0:00:35,852 0:35:23,304 0:00:35,820 0:06:19,414 1:01:24,323

9 258 Philipp Reiner m 12. Elite 1 M Tri Schedina 27.08.1983 0:06:11,770 0:06:39,595 0:06:31,931 0:00:39,902 0:35:04,349 0:00:29,634 0:06:23,089 1:02:00,270

Timing and Results by: www.zeitnehmung.at

9 258 Philipp Reiner m 12. Elite 1 M Tri Schedina 27.08.1983 0:06:11,770 0:06:39,595 0:06:31,931 0:00:39,902 0:35:04,349 0:00:29,634 0:06:23,089 1:02:00,270

10 215 Thomas Koneczny m 16. Masters 40 M TRI-Schedina Deutschlansberg 21.09.1967 0:06:30,239 0:06:52,115 0:06:57,929 0:00:44,413 0:33:15,389 0:00:50,110 0:06:53,166 1:02:03,361

11 204 Chris Janics m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 25.12.1975 0:06:08,602 0:06:33,587 0:06:36,516 0:00:30,600 0:35:16,196 0:00:30,451 0:06:37,311 1:02:13,263

12 216 Gerhard Glauninger m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 16.07.1975 0:06:17,876 0:06:43,219 0:06:43,011 0:00:30,829 0:34:43,474 0:00:32,314 0:06:49,580 1:02:20,303

13 208 Sebastian Gaugl m 10. U23 M Green Team Kaindorf 25.02.1988 0:06:15,042 0:06:38,125 0:06:47,958 0:00:48,370 0:34:55,155 0:00:37,968 0:07:00,479 1:03:03,097

14 219 Rene Bauer m 14. Elite 2 M LC Tausendfüssler Erlach 03.11.1978 0:06:09,818 0:06:41,124 0:06:43,716 0:00:33,680 0:35:28,521 0:00:33,938 0:07:08,120 1:03:18,917

15 242 Jan Pospisil m 14. Elite 2 M Team RuN Sport 28.10.1974 0:05:58,365 0:06:21,959 0:06:29,343 0:00:32,535 0:37:00,548 0:00:44,019 0:06:25,751 1:03:32,520

16 321 Robert Bauer m 32. Hobby M tri team chaos wien 16.07.1976 0:06:29,377 0:06:52,505 0:07:10,905 0:01:05,830 0:35:52,303 0:00:36,551 0:06:34,593 1:04:42,064

17 241 Alois Harrer m 18, Masters 45 M RC-Laßnitzhöhe/Triathlon 25.10.1963 0:06:14,753 0:06:38,966 0:06:46,700 0:00:38,870 0:37:39,829 0:00:37,261 0:06:28,467 1:05:04,846

18 223 Michael Alfon m 18, Masters 45 M UTTB B 05.06.1964 0:06:30,692 0:06:52,044 0:06:57,964 0:00:32,549 0:36:50,941 0:00:24,913 0:07:01,984 1:05:11,087

19 230 Markus Maier m 14. Elite 2 M Tri Team Pöttsching B 06.10.1979 0:06:34,253 0:07:09,954 0:07:25,754 0:00:37,053 0:35:42,813 0:00:29,629 0:07:24,787 1:05:24,243

20 221 Patrick Muchitsch m 10. U23 M TRI Schedina Deutschlandsberg 16.08.1987 0:06:32,444 0:06:44,422 0:07:00,959 0:00:38,471 0:37:01,626 0:00:42,350 0:06:50,469 1:05:30,741

21 304 Michael Floresku m 32. Hobby M Tri Team Stefflhof Adventures 28.09.1970 0:06:27,495 0:07:03,365 0:07:21,455 0:00:47,910 0:36:16,706 0:00:39,863 0:06:56,769 1:05:33,563

22 256 Franz Gruber m 20. Masters 50 M FUN SPORTS TRI-TEAM 01.12.1957 0:06:39,450 0:07:06,467 0:07:14,169 0:00:38,165 0:36:21,459 0:00:31,901 0:07:04,814 1:05:36,425

23 245 Adrian Suitner m 14. Elite 2 M Nora Racing Team 10.02.1980 0:06:00,303 0:06:48,485 0:06:50,048 0:00:52,258 0:37:34,106 0:00:45,923 0:07:01,165 1:05:52,288

24 238 Gottfried Knoll m 20. Masters 50 M RTT-Passail 05.07.1958 0:06:24,487 0:06:45,898 0:06:52,139 0:01:07,631 0:37:54,167 0:00:56,697 0:06:32,716 1:06:33,735

25 260 Manfred Huber m 20. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 08.01.1957 0:06:38,857 0:07:04,177 0:07:19,737 0:00:40,431 0:37:15,370 0:00:37,000 0:07:14,535 1:06:50,107

26 227 Werner Polleres m 12. Elite 1 M Fun Sports Tri Team 30.07.1981 0:07:03,509 0:07:20,509 0:07:25,003 0:00:31,892 0:36:40,011 0:00:29,991 0:07:37,724 1:07:08,639

27 323 Geza Herbst m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 07.01.1976 0:06:31,067 0:07:05,362 0:07:12,669 0:00:55,904 0:38:13,873 0:00:53,095 0:07:06,768 1:07:58,738

28 211 Hartmut Pawlik m 18, Masters 45 M HSV Feldbach Sektion TRI 18.02.1965 0:06:47,256 0:07:37,707 0:07:49,667 0:00:54,548 0:36:36,839 0:00:57,012 0:07:30,907 1:08:13,936

29 231 Peter Bergh m 14. Elite 2 M CICLOPIA 26.12.1975 0:06:50,336 0:07:02,209 0:07:06,854 0:00:42,125 0:38:53,454 0:00:40,813 0:07:18,374 1:08:34,165

30 342 Johann Viehberger m 32. Hobby M HSV-Melk 30.05.1963 0:06:49,660 0:07:18,537 0:07:24,070 0:01:10,496 0:38:35,173 0:01:06,389 0:07:10,681 1:09:35,006

31 302 Andi Breyer m 32. Hobby M AVL Sports Team 15.05.1979 0:07:05,253 0:07:26,297 0:07:30,958 0:00:59,900 0:38:27,021 0:00:45,907 0:07:27,676 1:09:43,012

32 332 Manuel Talakovics m 32. Hobby M Grundmann Karosseriebautechnik 13.11.1980 0:07:20,241 0:07:23,668 0:07:31,632 0:01:18,035 0:38:28,483 0:00:47,473 0:06:55,598 1:09:45,130

33 327 Manfred Hutterer m 32. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 10.01.1966 0:07:07,595 0:07:10,702 0:07:18,731 0:00:58,850 0:39:28,631 0:00:48,357 0:07:02,908 1:09:55,774

34 224 Christian Grillitsch m 06. Jugend M TUS Spielberg Triathlon 21.03.1993 0:06:09,247 0:06:42,643 0:07:39,922 0:00:36,778 0:37:42,931 0:00:40,050 0:08:24,856 1:09:56,427

35 252 Walter Pömmerl m 16. Masters 40 M TRIA Deutsch-Wagram 02.11.1970 0:07:01,383 0:07:26,880 0:07:46,381 0:00:49,998 0:38:55,275 0:00:41,424 0:07:30,076 1:10:11,417
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36 311 Leo Fleischhacker m 14. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf 09.08.1974 0:07:02,857 0:07:21,469 0:07:26,134 0:01:26,477 0:39:34,824 0:00:51,300 0:07:01,945 1:10:45,006

37 213 Norbert Nagl m 16. Masters 40 M UTTB B 09.02.1968 0:06:56,835 0:07:26,660 0:07:39,070 0:00:43,493 0:40:10,040 0:00:37,800 0:07:39,654 1:11:13,552

38 229 Erich Tüll m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 08.04.1971 0:06:49,187 0:07:33,131 0:07:28,357 0:00:59,887 0:40:15,780 0:00:59,730 0:07:46,647 1:11:52,719

39 207 Wilhelm Dibon m 16. Masters 40 M HSV Enermed Triteam B 23.07.1969 0:07:13,396 0:07:39,969 0:07:45,769 0:01:12,267 0:39:25,354 0:00:54,400 0:07:57,928 1:12:09,083

40 210 Markus Heninger m 08. Junioren M TRV Radstudio Krems 27.01.1992 0:07:14,264 0:09:07,824 0:08:38,911 0:00:51,158 0:37:18,387 0:00:34,084 0:08:46,415 1:12:31,043

41 324 Andreas Stefan m 32. Hobby M 07.04.1981 0:07:35,582 0:08:02,463 0:08:17,287 0:00:53,873 0:38:45,634 0:01:08,096 0:07:59,642 1:12:42,577

42 264 Rudolf Knotzer m 22. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching 09.05.1954 0:07:26,340 0:07:50,625 0:08:01,087 0:00:35,075 0:40:12,311 0:00:36,523 0:08:05,896 1:12:47,857

43 305 Andreas Wagner m 32. Hobby M Sport-Maniacs 28.12.1970 0:07:13,036 0:07:30,426 0:07:48,604 0:01:11,347 0:39:45,596 0:01:01,354 0:08:23,263 1:12:53,626

44 222 Eduard Györög m 20. Masters 50 M UTTB B 18.05.1960 0:07:02,783 0:07:42,799 0:07:52,353 0:00:39,056 0:40:56,550 0:00:39,578 0:08:16,562 1:13:09,681

45 226 Karl Heinz Tiefengraber m 26. Masters 65 M Fun Sports Tri Team 09.03.1943 0:07:56,972 0:08:09,163 0:08:21,331 0:00:55,101 0:39:06,159 0:00:46,985 0:07:59,686 1:13:15,397

46 333 Erwin Pfeiffer m 32. Hobby M HSV Feldbach-Rad 08.06.1971 0:07:30,818 0:07:57,897 0:07:47,711 0:01:17,270 0:39:47,702 0:01:18,727 0:08:01,870 1:13:41,995

47 326 Michael Haider m 32. Hobby M Tri Team Pöttsching 15.06.1967 0:07:33,119 0:07:56,108 0:07:53,948 0:01:04,268 0:40:50,449 0:01:01,867 0:07:46,756 1:14:06,515

48 317 Manfred Pfeiffer m 32. Hobby M HSV Feldbach/Sektion Rad 27.07.1963 0:07:43,530 0:08:05,865 0:08:28,273 0:01:09,529 0:39:31,660 0:01:06,780 0:08:17,675 1:14:23,312

49 337 Martin Kadlez m 32. Hobby M SVS Endurance 20.06.1975 0:07:27,723 0:07:58,378 0:08:13,530 0:01:11,130 0:42:07,804 0:00:56,678 0:07:19,151 1:15:14,394

50 329 Josef Schreiner m 18, Masters 45 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 10.12.1964 0:07:16,910 0:07:31,666 0:07:45,608 0:01:15,782 0:42:21,971 0:01:11,252 0:07:57,590 1:15:20,779

51 310 Franz Pfeiffer m 32. Hobby M hsv.feldbach 02.01.1966 0:07:42,700 0:08:05,148 0:08:06,348 0:01:14,747 0:41:29,420 0:01:18,409 0:07:48,296 1:15:45,068

52 346 Marko Weber m 32. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 30.10.1974 0:07:23,744 0:07:29,671 0:07:28,596 0:02:04,095 0:42:32,351 0:01:32,027 0:08:12,425 1:16:42,909

53 315 Günter Hausladen m 32. Hobby M HSV enermed tri-team KAISERSTEINBRUCH 30.05.1963 0:07:21,452 0:07:48,450 0:07:55,276 0:02:30,897 0:41:37,116 0:01:52,154 0:07:45,514 1:16:50,859

54 328 Harald Hutterer m 32. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 17.08.1967 0:07:53,320 0:07:58,439 0:07:58,750 0:01:51,426 0:42:58,731 0:01:14,867 0:07:26,051 1:17:21,584

55 348 Meinhard Erber m 20. Masters 50 M tri-parndorf 16.10.1960 0:07:35,359 0:08:14,763 0:08:21,800 0:02:09,432 0:41:43,608 0:01:34,160 0:08:14,663 1:17:53,785

56 356 Horst Wolf m 32. Hobby M HSV Güssing 01.01.1967 0:08:04,798 0:08:34,221 0:08:43,241 0:01:05,075 0:42:20,300 0:00:43,368 0:08:34,033 1:18:05,036

57 246 Christian Taucher m 08. Junioren M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 29.05.1992 0:07:00,575 0:07:45,469 0:07:42,442 0:01:17,085 0:45:25,708 0:01:14,024 0:08:05,431 1:18:30,734

58 353 Robert Pareiss m 32. Hobby M LE-Runners 22.06.1979 0:07:32,061 0:07:59,476 0:08:08,319 0:01:01,172 0:44:57,338 0:01:00,858 0:08:30,490 1:19:09,714

59 339 Robert Hörmann m 32. Hobby M tri-team riegersburg 29.04.1966 0:07:29,519 0:07:48,433 0:08:06,268 0:01:34,782 0:45:26,401 0:01:14,474 0:08:16,685 1:19:56,562

60 352 Stefan Stania m 32. Hobby M Le-Runners 27.02.1979 0:07:32,426 0:08:04,280 0:08:29,786 0:01:32,587 0:44:07,431 0:01:29,206 0:08:48,377 1:20:04,093

61 203 Franz Scharaditsch m 14. Elite 2 M UTTB B 03.05.1973 0:07:22,914 0:08:12,851 0:08:21,077 0:00:54,955 0:43:37,069 0:02:41,316 0:09:26,138 1:20:36,320

62 344 Herbert Binner m 32. Hobby M 30.08.1964 0:08:16,667 0:08:43,278 0:08:55,163 0:01:35,526 0:44:15,248 0:01:00,491 0:08:32,071 1:21:18,444

63 306 Andreas Folger m 32. Hobby M Sport-Maniacs 02.07.1964 0:09:01,501 0:09:05,407 0:08:58,187 0:01:33,775 0:42:26,927 0:01:14,772 0:09:53,346 1:22:13,915

64 201 Ernst Fiby m 22. Masters 55 M UTTB B 16.05.1954 0:08:01,825 0:08:38,052 0:08:45,345 0:00:41,953 0:47:14,082 0:00:51,911 0:08:53,541 1:23:06,709

65 334 Dietmar Schwarz m 32. Hobby M 07.04.1972 0:07:59,848 0:08:58,142 0:09:17,389 0:01:40,102 0:45:04,190 0:01:18,392 0:08:50,094 1:23:08,157

66 330 Christian Radakovits m 32. Hobby M Red Hot Chilli Güssing 13.11.1973 0:08:33,579 0:09:14,334 0:09:39,132 0:01:16,321 0:43:14,602 0:01:28,676 0:09:42,441 1:23:09,085

67 349 Christian Rosenberger m 32. Hobby M Grundmann Karosseriebautechnik 09.12.1979 0:08:14,373 0:08:22,423 0:08:13,102 0:00:42,029 0:48:36,165 0:00:44,968 0:09:18,372 1:24:11,432
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67 349 Christian Rosenberger m 32. Hobby M Grundmann Karosseriebautechnik 09.12.1979 0:08:14,373 0:08:22,423 0:08:13,102 0:00:42,029 0:48:36,165 0:00:44,968 0:09:18,372 1:24:11,432

68 340 Thomas Pölzl m 32. Hobby M Sport-Maniacs 09.09.1967 0:08:34,670 0:08:49,816 0:09:02,452 0:01:14,680 0:46:51,068 0:01:04,716 0:09:08,331 1:24:45,733

69 307 Rene Huber m 32. Hobby M Discus Prolaps 27.02.1969 0:08:51,869 0:09:10,253 0:09:24,068 0:01:36,736 0:45:51,604 0:01:19,971 0:09:16,072 1:25:30,573

70 251 David Zotter m 06. Jugend M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 16.07.1993 0:08:00,610 0:08:48,071 0:09:23,908 0:00:56,430 0:49:39,525 0:00:52,085 0:09:23,777 1:27:04,406

71 254 Siegfried Pamer m 16. Masters 40 M TRI TEAM Parndorf B 02.02.1968 0:08:37,622 0:09:31,877 0:09:18,668 0:01:39,987 0:47:31,461 0:01:27,378 0:09:14,649 1:27:21,642

72 312 Karl Hirsch m 32. Hobby M 29.11.1945 0:09:14,954 0:09:50,134 0:10:09,600 0:01:32,583 0:45:43,809 0:01:08,987 0:10:16,712 1:27:56,779

73 507  Zettel Gerald m 32. Hobby M 0:09:02,348 0:09:44,215 0:09:55,155 0:01:19,820 0:49:18,328 0:01:44,428 0:08:55,433 1:29:59,727

74 240 Josef Olt m 20. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 15.06.1957 0:08:23,139 0:09:08,393 0:09:24,738 0:02:04,235 0:49:58,968 0:01:40,320 0:09:30,132 1:30:09,925

75 313 Philipp Koneczny m 32. Hobby M TRI-Schedina Deutschlandsberg 15.01.1994 0:08:14,171 0:08:41,513 0:09:05,463 0:00:46,621 0:52:55,695 0:00:37,664 0:11:07,513 1:31:28,640

76 322 Wolfgang Fischl m 32. Hobby M 14.06.1967 0:10:01,096 0:10:07,844 0:09:51,873 0:01:23,961 0:49:45,222 0:01:14,097 0:09:12,780 1:31:36,873

77 248 Patrick Schreiner m 06. Jugend M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 18.01.1994 0:08:00,494 0:08:12,372 0:08:03,930 0:01:45,106 0:56:42,607 0:01:13,039 0:09:00,862 1:32:58,410

78 336 Josef Pußwald m 32. Hobby M Grundmann Karosseriebautechnik 05.07.1984 0:07:52,606 0:08:41,081 0:08:57,170 0:01:10,167 0:55:03,855 0:01:15,803 0:11:06,440 1:34:07,122

79 262 Marcel Trammer m 06. Jugend M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 20.11.1994 0:07:15,183 0:07:35,798 0:07:44,816 0:01:22,321 1:00:25,040 0:00:40,497 0:09:38,503 1:34:42,158

80 249 Michael Wagner m 06. Jugend M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 28.02.1994 0:07:13,776 0:08:23,820 0:10:02,329 0:00:45,308

Staffel

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM Geb. Datum Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 510  TriTeam 34. Staffel Herren Markus Mörth, Thoma Mörth 0:06:14,457 0:06:43,932 0:06:52,150 0:00:49,772 0:33:51,959 0:00:24,990 0:06:23,941 1:01:21,201

2 504  Arbö HN-Radcenter 34. Staffel Herren Franz Winkler, Thomas Winkler, Franz Winkler 0:06:42,231 0:07:09,087 0:07:06,776 0:00:37,623 0:35:58,365 0:00:29,801 0:06:40,928 1:04:44,811

3 505  Königsdorfberg 34. Staffel Herren Siegfried Gröller, Christian  Perl, Siegfried  Gröller 0:07:19,230 0:07:43,465 0:07:51,494 0:00:39,701 0:38:55,530 0:00:30,729 0:07:15,357 1:10:15,506

4 501  No Name 35. Staffel Mixed Maria Vrabel, Thomas Kornhaeusl, Maria Vrabl 0:07:58,952 0:08:11,873 0:08:19,760 0:00:33,942 0:41:42,590 0:00:36,524 0:08:01,416 1:15:25,057

5 503  Team Rotes Kreuz Jennersdorf 34. Staffel Herren Thomas Leitgeb, Nikolaus Schweinzer, Thomas Leitgeb 0:08:23,784 0:09:07,052 0:09:03,831 0:00:43,067 0:41:49,976 0:00:41,112 0:08:20,362 1:18:09,184

6 502  The Godfather of Rythm&Soul and his Climbing Boys 34. Staffel Herren Florian Gollowitsch, Wolfgang Gollowitsch, Florian Gollowitsch 0:09:45,726 0:11:37,969 0:11:26,421 0:01:14,563 0:42:11,239 0:00:54,040 0:09:05,629 1:26:15,587

7 509  JUSSI Jennersdorf 2 35. Staffel Mixed Lukas Sundl, Kuper Nadine, Lukas Sundl 0:07:46,026 0:07:51,224 0:08:10,487 0:00:39,475 0:59:36,099 0:00:32,735 0:07:13,155 1:31:49,201

8 506  JUSSI Jennersdorf 1 33. Staffel Damen Christine Kiss, Anna Kiss, Christine Kiss 0:11:11,985 0:13:26,849 0:15:13,630 0:00:43,519 1:06:35,963 0:00:09,781 0:12:03,877 1:59:25,604

Timing and Results by: www.zeitnehmung.at
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Klassenwertung
06. Jugend M

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 224 Christian Grillitsch m 06. Jugend M TUS Spielberg Triathlon 21.03.1993 0:06:09,247 0:06:42,643 0:07:39,922 0:00:36,778 0:37:42,931 0:00:40,050 0:08:24,856 1:09:56,427

2 251 David Zotter m 06. Jugend M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 16.07.1993 0:08:00,610 0:08:48,071 0:09:23,908 0:00:56,430 0:49:39,525 0:00:52,085 0:09:23,777 1:27:04,406

3 248 Patrick Schreiner m 06. Jugend M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 18.01.1994 0:08:00,494 0:08:12,372 0:08:03,930 0:01:45,106 0:56:42,607 0:01:13,039 0:09:00,862 1:32:58,410

4 262 Marcel Trammer m 06. Jugend M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 20.11.1994 0:07:15,183 0:07:35,798 0:07:44,816 0:01:22,321 1:00:25,040 0:00:40,497 0:09:38,503 1:34:42,158

5 249 Michael Wagner m 06. Jugend M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 28.02.1994 0:07:13,776 0:08:23,820 0:10:02,329 0:00:45,308

07. Junioren W

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 259 Janine Müllner w 07. Junioren W UTTB B 20.06.1991 0:08:17,197 0:08:56,931 0:09:27,297 0:00:57,258 0:50:42,793 0:00:45,136 0:08:54,088 1:28:00,700

2 261 Simone Stepan w 07. Junioren W JUSSI Jennersdorf B 26.11.1992 0:09:46,043 0:09:56,240 0:09:47,386 0:00:50,661 0:53:30,514 0:00:55,496 0:10:09,029 1:34:55,369

08. Junioren M

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 210 Markus Heninger m 08. Junioren M TRV Radstudio Krems 27.01.1992 0:07:14,264 0:09:07,824 0:08:38,911 0:00:51,158 0:37:18,387 0:00:34,084 0:08:46,415 1:12:31,043

2 246 Christian Taucher m 08. Junioren M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 29.05.1992 0:07:00,575 0:07:45,469 0:07:42,442 0:01:17,085 0:45:25,708 0:01:14,024 0:08:05,431 1:18:30,734

10. U23 M

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 255 Manuel Sölkner m 10. U23 M Fidas Triathlon Team 18.05.1988 0:05:50,225 0:06:05,567 0:06:17,703 0:00:28,582 0:34:29,086 0:00:27,837 0:06:22,999 1:00:01,999

2 208 Sebastian Gaugl m 10. U23 M Green Team Kaindorf 25.02.1988 0:06:15,042 0:06:38,125 0:06:47,958 0:00:48,370 0:34:55,155 0:00:37,968 0:07:00,479 1:03:03,097

3 221 Patrick Muchitsch m 10. U23 M TRI Schedina Deutschlandsberg 16.08.1987 0:06:32,444 0:06:44,422 0:07:00,959 0:00:38,471 0:37:01,626 0:00:42,350 0:06:50,469 1:05:30,741

11. Elite 1 W

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 225 Jessica Jarz w 11. Elite 1 W Union Leutschach 25.07.1983 0:06:34,585 0:06:55,756 0:07:05,163 0:00:51,764 0:39:57,342 0:00:46,829 0:07:00,993 1:09:12,432

2 206 Nicole Hover w 11. Elite 1 W UTTB B 13.03.1981 0:07:09,546 0:07:35,550 0:07:44,788 0:01:06,404 0:43:18,981 0:01:02,546 0:07:35,717 1:15:33,532

12. Elite 1 M
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12. Elite 1 M

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 316 martin Kleinl m 12. Elite 1 M HSV Kaisersteinbruch B 10.02.1981 0:05:51,650 0:06:29,440 0:06:41,548 0:00:31,518 0:34:01,753 0:00:37,569 0:06:54,547 1:01:08,025

2 235 Bernd Pöllabauer m 12. Elite 1 M RTT-Passail 26.01.1985 0:05:50,636 0:06:13,936 0:06:25,361 0:00:35,852 0:35:23,304 0:00:35,820 0:06:19,414 1:01:24,323

3 258 Philipp Reiner m 12. Elite 1 M Tri Schedina 27.08.1983 0:06:11,770 0:06:39,595 0:06:31,931 0:00:39,902 0:35:04,349 0:00:29,634 0:06:23,089 1:02:00,270

4 227 Werner Polleres m 12. Elite 1 M Fun Sports Tri Team 30.07.1981 0:07:03,509 0:07:20,509 0:07:25,003 0:00:31,892 0:36:40,011 0:00:29,991 0:07:37,724 1:07:08,639

13. Elite 2 W

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 263 Katrin Herbst w 13. Elite 2 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 30.03.1977 0:07:59,104 0:08:13,388 0:08:09,506 0:00:55,015 0:41:38,490 0:01:00,733 0:08:21,017 1:16:17,253

2 232 Hana Stadnik w 13. Elite 2 W CICLOPIA 08.03.1976 0:07:43,117 0:08:09,955 0:08:37,061 0:00:48,221 0:47:04,396 0:00:41,205 0:08:01,211 1:21:05,166

3 217 Beate Zauner w 13. Elite 2 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 15.03.1973 0:08:16,740 0:08:30,450 0:08:42,973 0:00:44,818 0:49:51,546 0:00:43,094 0:08:32,910 1:25:22,531

14. Elite 2 M

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 214 Karl Prungraber m 14. Elite 2 M sv-gallneukirchen 15.05.1976 0:05:48,661 0:06:05,142 0:06:09,549 0:00:37,633 0:32:21,025 0:00:39,976 0:05:59,952 0:57:41,938

2 205 Stefan Wrzaczek m 14. Elite 2 M UTTB B 25.04.1980 0:05:51,006 0:06:12,543 0:06:20,510 0:00:46,158 0:32:54,582 0:00:34,201 0:06:25,966 0:59:04,966

3 253 Ernst Moser m 14. Elite 2 M ATUS Sparkasse 21.11.1979 0:05:59,644 0:06:20,098 0:06:21,521 0:00:30,095 0:34:25,460 0:00:25,359 0:06:15,936 1:00:18,113

4 204 Chris Janics m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 25.12.1975 0:06:08,602 0:06:33,587 0:06:36,516 0:00:30,600 0:35:16,196 0:00:30,451 0:06:37,311 1:02:13,263

5 216 Gerhard Glauninger m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 16.07.1975 0:06:17,876 0:06:43,219 0:06:43,011 0:00:30,829 0:34:43,474 0:00:32,314 0:06:49,580 1:02:20,303

6 219 Rene Bauer m 14. Elite 2 M LC Tausendfüssler Erlach 03.11.1978 0:06:09,818 0:06:41,124 0:06:43,716 0:00:33,680 0:35:28,521 0:00:33,938 0:07:08,120 1:03:18,917

7 242 Jan Pospisil m 14. Elite 2 M Team RuN Sport 28.10.1974 0:05:58,365 0:06:21,959 0:06:29,343 0:00:32,535 0:37:00,548 0:00:44,019 0:06:25,751 1:03:32,520

8 230 Markus Maier m 14. Elite 2 M Tri Team Pöttsching B 06.10.1979 0:06:34,253 0:07:09,954 0:07:25,754 0:00:37,053 0:35:42,813 0:00:29,629 0:07:24,787 1:05:24,243

9 245 Adrian Suitner m 14. Elite 2 M Nora Racing Team 10.02.1980 0:06:00,303 0:06:48,485 0:06:50,048 0:00:52,258 0:37:34,106 0:00:45,923 0:07:01,165 1:05:52,288

10 323 Geza Herbst m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 07.01.1976 0:06:31,067 0:07:05,362 0:07:12,669 0:00:55,904 0:38:13,873 0:00:53,095 0:07:06,768 1:07:58,738

11 231 Peter Bergh m 14. Elite 2 M CICLOPIA 26.12.1975 0:06:50,336 0:07:02,209 0:07:06,854 0:00:42,125 0:38:53,454 0:00:40,813 0:07:18,374 1:08:34,165

12 311 Leo Fleischhacker m 14. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf 09.08.1974 0:07:02,857 0:07:21,469 0:07:26,134 0:01:26,477 0:39:34,824 0:00:51,300 0:07:01,945 1:10:45,006
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13 229 Erich Tüll m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 08.04.1971 0:06:49,187 0:07:33,131 0:07:28,357 0:00:59,887 0:40:15,780 0:00:59,730 0:07:46,647 1:11:52,719

14 203 Franz Scharaditsch m 14. Elite 2 M UTTB B 03.05.1973 0:07:22,914 0:08:12,851 0:08:21,077 0:00:54,955 0:43:37,069 0:02:41,316 0:09:26,138 1:20:36,320

15. Masters 40 W

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 257 Nicole Krekel-Klapper w 15. Masters 40 W UTTB B 26.08.1970 0:08:13,756 0:08:40,028 0:08:54,218 0:00:58,706 0:44:05,910 0:00:54,874 0:09:10,354 1:20:57,846

16. Masters 40 M

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 215 Thomas Koneczny m 16. Masters 40 M TRI-Schedina Deutschlansberg 21.09.1967 0:06:30,239 0:06:52,115 0:06:57,929 0:00:44,413 0:33:15,389 0:00:50,110 0:06:53,166 1:02:03,361

2 252 Walter Pömmerl m 16. Masters 40 M TRIA Deutsch-Wagram 02.11.1970 0:07:01,383 0:07:26,880 0:07:46,381 0:00:49,998 0:38:55,275 0:00:41,424 0:07:30,076 1:10:11,417

3 213 Norbert Nagl m 16. Masters 40 M UTTB B 09.02.1968 0:06:56,835 0:07:26,660 0:07:39,070 0:00:43,493 0:40:10,040 0:00:37,800 0:07:39,654 1:11:13,552

4 207 Wilhelm Dibon m 16. Masters 40 M HSV Enermed Triteam B 23.07.1969 0:07:13,396 0:07:39,969 0:07:45,769 0:01:12,267 0:39:25,354 0:00:54,400 0:07:57,928 1:12:09,083

5 254 Siegfried Pamer m 16. Masters 40 M TRI TEAM Parndorf B 02.02.1968 0:08:37,622 0:09:31,877 0:09:18,668 0:01:39,987 0:47:31,461 0:01:27,378 0:09:14,649 1:27:21,642

17. Masters 45 W

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 265 Sabine Greipel w 17. Masters 45 W RMC-Pannonia B 09.02.1964 0:07:41,806 0:08:10,217 0:08:24,479 0:00:45,547 0:41:36,982 0:00:40,849 0:08:03,685 1:15:23,565

18, Masters 45 M

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 241 Alois Harrer m 18, Masters 45 M RC-Laßnitzhöhe/Triathlon 25.10.1963 0:06:14,753 0:06:38,966 0:06:46,700 0:00:38,870 0:37:39,829 0:00:37,261 0:06:28,467 1:05:04,846

2 223 Michael Alfon m 18, Masters 45 M UTTB B 05.06.1964 0:06:30,692 0:06:52,044 0:06:57,964 0:00:32,549 0:36:50,941 0:00:24,913 0:07:01,984 1:05:11,087

3 211 Hartmut Pawlik m 18, Masters 45 M HSV Feldbach Sektion TRI 18.02.1965 0:06:47,256 0:07:37,707 0:07:49,667 0:00:54,548 0:36:36,839 0:00:57,012 0:07:30,907 1:08:13,936

4 329 Josef Schreiner m 18, Masters 45 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 10.12.1964 0:07:16,910 0:07:31,666 0:07:45,608 0:01:15,782 0:42:21,971 0:01:11,252 0:07:57,590 1:15:20,779

19. Masters 50 W

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 237 Paula Knoll-Rumpl w 19. Masters 50 W RTT-Passail 15.04.1957 0:07:06,960 0:07:22,929 0:07:28,039 0:01:09,408 0:39:55,408 0:01:08,975 0:07:19,502 1:11:31,221

2 331 Josefa Olt w 19. Masters 50 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 24.12.1957 0:08:33,738 0:08:57,535 0:09:02,887 0:00:45,757 0:48:39,430 0:00:44,453 0:09:06,855 1:25:50,655

20. Masters 50 M
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20. Masters 50 M

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 256 Franz Gruber m 20. Masters 50 M FUN SPORTS TRI-TEAM 01.12.1957 0:06:39,450 0:07:06,467 0:07:14,169 0:00:38,165 0:36:21,459 0:00:31,901 0:07:04,814 1:05:36,425

2 238 Gottfried Knoll m 20. Masters 50 M RTT-Passail 05.07.1958 0:06:24,487 0:06:45,898 0:06:52,139 0:01:07,631 0:37:54,167 0:00:56,697 0:06:32,716 1:06:33,735

3 260 Manfred Huber m 20. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 08.01.1957 0:06:38,857 0:07:04,177 0:07:19,737 0:00:40,431 0:37:15,370 0:00:37,000 0:07:14,535 1:06:50,107

4 222 Eduard Györög m 20. Masters 50 M UTTB B 18.05.1960 0:07:02,783 0:07:42,799 0:07:52,353 0:00:39,056 0:40:56,550 0:00:39,578 0:08:16,562 1:13:09,681

5 348 Meinhard Erber m 20. Masters 50 M tri-parndorf 16.10.1960 0:07:35,359 0:08:14,763 0:08:21,800 0:02:09,432 0:41:43,608 0:01:34,160 0:08:14,663 1:17:53,785

6 240 Josef Olt m 20. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 15.06.1957 0:08:23,139 0:09:08,393 0:09:24,738 0:02:04,235 0:49:58,968 0:01:40,320 0:09:30,132 1:30:09,925

22. Masters 55 M

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 264 Rudolf Knotzer m 22. Masters 55 M Tri Team Pöttsching 09.05.1954 0:07:26,340 0:07:50,625 0:08:01,087 0:00:35,075 0:40:12,311 0:00:36,523 0:08:05,896 1:12:47,857

2 201 Ernst Fiby m 22. Masters 55 M UTTB B 16.05.1954 0:08:01,825 0:08:38,052 0:08:45,345 0:00:41,953 0:47:14,082 0:00:51,911 0:08:53,541 1:23:06,709

26. Masters 65 M

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 226 Karl Heinz Tiefengraber m 26. Masters 65 M Fun Sports Tri Team 09.03.1943 0:07:56,972 0:08:09,163 0:08:21,331 0:00:55,101 0:39:06,159 0:00:46,985 0:07:59,686 1:13:15,397

31. Hobby W

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 314 Maria-Elisabeth Marhold w 31. Hobby W SU TRI STYRIA 26.07.1985 0:07:19,787 0:07:32,413 0:07:37,337 0:01:10,646 0:44:15,586 0:00:57,626 0:07:30,717 1:16:24,112

2 318 Lisa Streiter-Bax w 31. Hobby W TRI TEAM Chaos NÖ 25.12.1965 0:07:46,948 0:08:22,311 0:08:31,101 0:01:05,746 0:45:15,537 0:00:48,971 0:08:23,784 1:20:14,398

3 357 Florentina Pfleger w 31. Hobby W Schedina Tri Team Deutschlandsberg 17.03.1985 0:08:08,152 0:08:13,163 0:08:34,810 0:00:55,356 0:48:30,187 0:00:48,734 0:07:50,706 1:23:01,108

4 343 Sandra Waldhaus w 31. Hobby W MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 23.08.1972 0:08:59,871 0:09:12,859 0:09:30,846 0:01:43,060 0:49:48,848 0:01:33,179 0:09:02,657 1:29:51,320

5 319 Henrietta Kopacsi w 31. Hobby W dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld (Intersport XL) 05.09.1978 0:09:42,880 0:10:02,223 0:10:15,029 0:01:20,743 0:55:32,032 0:01:06,198 0:09:52,574 1:37:51,679
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32. Hobby M

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 308 Michael Strasser m 32. Hobby M 99ers 14.06.1982 0:06:00,915 0:06:23,858 0:06:34,158 0:00:31,906 0:33:59,903 0:00:32,808 0:06:40,665 1:00:44,213

2 338 Robert Pingitzer m 32. Hobby M b-active.at 26.12.1985 0:05:49,653 0:06:15,759 0:06:33,549 0:00:44,663 0:34:18,618 0:00:41,458 0:06:34,621 1:00:58,321

3 321 Robert Bauer m 32. Hobby M tri team chaos wien 16.07.1976 0:06:29,377 0:06:52,505 0:07:10,905 0:01:05,830 0:35:52,303 0:00:36,551 0:06:34,593 1:04:42,064

4 304 Michael Floresku m 32. Hobby M Tri Team Stefflhof Adventures 28.09.1970 0:06:27,495 0:07:03,365 0:07:21,455 0:00:47,910 0:36:16,706 0:00:39,863 0:06:56,769 1:05:33,563

5 342 Johann Viehberger m 32. Hobby M HSV-Melk 30.05.1963 0:06:49,660 0:07:18,537 0:07:24,070 0:01:10,496 0:38:35,173 0:01:06,389 0:07:10,681 1:09:35,006

6 302 Andi Breyer m 32. Hobby M AVL Sports Team 15.05.1979 0:07:05,253 0:07:26,297 0:07:30,958 0:00:59,900 0:38:27,021 0:00:45,907 0:07:27,676 1:09:43,012

7 332 Manuel Talakovics m 32. Hobby M Grundmann Karosseriebautechnik 13.11.1980 0:07:20,241 0:07:23,668 0:07:31,632 0:01:18,035 0:38:28,483 0:00:47,473 0:06:55,598 1:09:45,130

8 327 Manfred Hutterer m 32. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 10.01.1966 0:07:07,595 0:07:10,702 0:07:18,731 0:00:58,850 0:39:28,631 0:00:48,357 0:07:02,908 1:09:55,774

9 324 Andreas Stefan m 32. Hobby M 07.04.1981 0:07:35,582 0:08:02,463 0:08:17,287 0:00:53,873 0:38:45,634 0:01:08,096 0:07:59,642 1:12:42,577

10 305 Andreas Wagner m 32. Hobby M Sport-Maniacs 28.12.1970 0:07:13,036 0:07:30,426 0:07:48,604 0:01:11,347 0:39:45,596 0:01:01,354 0:08:23,263 1:12:53,626

11 333 Erwin Pfeiffer m 32. Hobby M HSV Feldbach-Rad 08.06.1971 0:07:30,818 0:07:57,897 0:07:47,711 0:01:17,270 0:39:47,702 0:01:18,727 0:08:01,870 1:13:41,995

12 326 Michael Haider m 32. Hobby M Tri Team Pöttsching 15.06.1967 0:07:33,119 0:07:56,108 0:07:53,948 0:01:04,268 0:40:50,449 0:01:01,867 0:07:46,756 1:14:06,515

13 317 Manfred Pfeiffer m 32. Hobby M HSV Feldbach/Sektion Rad 27.07.1963 0:07:43,530 0:08:05,865 0:08:28,273 0:01:09,529 0:39:31,660 0:01:06,780 0:08:17,675 1:14:23,312

14 337 Martin Kadlez m 32. Hobby M SVS Endurance 20.06.1975 0:07:27,723 0:07:58,378 0:08:13,530 0:01:11,130 0:42:07,804 0:00:56,678 0:07:19,151 1:15:14,394

15 310 Franz Pfeiffer m 32. Hobby M hsv.feldbach 02.01.1966 0:07:42,700 0:08:05,148 0:08:06,348 0:01:14,747 0:41:29,420 0:01:18,409 0:07:48,296 1:15:45,068

16 346 Marko Weber m 32. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 30.10.1974 0:07:23,744 0:07:29,671 0:07:28,596 0:02:04,095 0:42:32,351 0:01:32,027 0:08:12,425 1:16:42,909

17 315 Günter Hausladen m 32. Hobby M HSV enermed tri-team KAISERSTEINBRUCH 30.05.1963 0:07:21,452 0:07:48,450 0:07:55,276 0:02:30,897 0:41:37,116 0:01:52,154 0:07:45,514 1:16:50,859

18 328 Harald Hutterer m 32. Hobby M dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld 17.08.1967 0:07:53,320 0:07:58,439 0:07:58,750 0:01:51,426 0:42:58,731 0:01:14,867 0:07:26,051 1:17:21,584

19 356 Horst Wolf m 32. Hobby M HSV Güssing 01.01.1967 0:08:04,798 0:08:34,221 0:08:43,241 0:01:05,075 0:42:20,300 0:00:43,368 0:08:34,033 1:18:05,036

20 353 Robert Pareiss m 32. Hobby M LE-Runners 22.06.1979 0:07:32,061 0:07:59,476 0:08:08,319 0:01:01,172 0:44:57,338 0:01:00,858 0:08:30,490 1:19:09,714

21 339 Robert Hörmann m 32. Hobby M tri-team riegersburg 29.04.1966 0:07:29,519 0:07:48,433 0:08:06,268 0:01:34,782 0:45:26,401 0:01:14,474 0:08:16,685 1:19:56,562

22 352 Stefan Stania m 32. Hobby M Le-Runners 27.02.1979 0:07:32,426 0:08:04,280 0:08:29,786 0:01:32,587 0:44:07,431 0:01:29,206 0:08:48,377 1:20:04,093

23 344 Herbert Binner m 32. Hobby M 30.08.1964 0:08:16,667 0:08:43,278 0:08:55,163 0:01:35,526 0:44:15,248 0:01:00,491 0:08:32,071 1:21:18,444

24 306 Andreas Folger m 32. Hobby M Sport-Maniacs 02.07.1964 0:09:01,501 0:09:05,407 0:08:58,187 0:01:33,775 0:42:26,927 0:01:14,772 0:09:53,346 1:22:13,915

25 334 Dietmar Schwarz m 32. Hobby M 07.04.1972 0:07:59,848 0:08:58,142 0:09:17,389 0:01:40,102 0:45:04,190 0:01:18,392 0:08:50,094 1:23:08,157

26 330 Christian Radakovits m 32. Hobby M Red Hot Chilli Güssing 13.11.1973 0:08:33,579 0:09:14,334 0:09:39,132 0:01:16,321 0:43:14,602 0:01:28,676 0:09:42,441 1:23:09,085

27 349 Christian Rosenberger m 32. Hobby M Grundmann Karosseriebautechnik 09.12.1979 0:08:14,373 0:08:22,423 0:08:13,102 0:00:42,029 0:48:36,165 0:00:44,968 0:09:18,372 1:24:11,432

28 340 Thomas Pölzl m 32. Hobby M Sport-Maniacs 09.09.1967 0:08:34,670 0:08:49,816 0:09:02,452 0:01:14,680 0:46:51,068 0:01:04,716 0:09:08,331 1:24:45,733

29 307 Rene Huber m 32. Hobby M Discus Prolaps 27.02.1969 0:08:51,869 0:09:10,253 0:09:24,068 0:01:36,736 0:45:51,604 0:01:19,971 0:09:16,072 1:25:30,573

30 312 Karl Hirsch m 32. Hobby M 29.11.1945 0:09:14,954 0:09:50,134 0:10:09,600 0:01:32,583 0:45:43,809 0:01:08,987 0:10:16,712 1:27:56,779
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30 312 Karl Hirsch m 32. Hobby M 29.11.1945 0:09:14,954 0:09:50,134 0:10:09,600 0:01:32,583 0:45:43,809 0:01:08,987 0:10:16,712 1:27:56,779

31 507  Zettel Gerald m 32. Hobby M 0:09:02,348 0:09:44,215 0:09:55,155 0:01:19,820 0:49:18,328 0:01:44,428 0:08:55,433 1:29:59,727

32 313 Philipp Koneczny m 32. Hobby M TRI-Schedina Deutschlandsberg 15.01.1994 0:08:14,171 0:08:41,513 0:09:05,463 0:00:46,621 0:52:55,695 0:00:37,664 0:11:07,513 1:31:28,640

33 322 Wolfgang Fischl m 32. Hobby M 14.06.1967 0:10:01,096 0:10:07,844 0:09:51,873 0:01:23,961 0:49:45,222 0:01:14,097 0:09:12,780 1:31:36,873

34 336 Josef Pußwald m 32. Hobby M Grundmann Karosseriebautechnik 05.07.1984 0:07:52,606 0:08:41,081 0:08:57,170 0:01:10,167 0:55:03,855 0:01:15,803 0:11:06,440 1:34:07,122

33. Staffel Damen

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 506  JUSSI Jennersdorf 1 33. Staffel Damen Christine Kiss, Anna Kiss, Christine Kiss 0:11:11,985 0:13:26,849 0:15:13,630 0:00:43,519 1:06:35,963 0:00:09,781 0:12:03,877 1:59:25,604

34. Staffel Herren

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 510  TriTeam 34. Staffel Herren Markus Mörth, Thoma Mörth 0:06:14,457 0:06:43,932 0:06:52,150 0:00:49,772 0:33:51,959 0:00:24,990 0:06:23,941 1:01:21,201

2 504  Arbö HN-Radcenter 34. Staffel Herren Franz Winkler, Thomas Winkler, Franz Winkler 0:06:42,231 0:07:09,087 0:07:06,776 0:00:37,623 0:35:58,365 0:00:29,801 0:06:40,928 1:04:44,811

3 505  Königsdorfberg 34. Staffel Herren Siegfried Gröller, Christian  Perl, Siegfried  Gröller 0:07:19,230 0:07:43,465 0:07:51,494 0:00:39,701 0:38:55,530 0:00:30,729 0:07:15,357 1:10:15,506

4 503  Team Rotes Kreuz Jennersdorf 34. Staffel Herren Thomas Leitgeb, Nikolaus Schweinzer, Thomas Leitgeb 0:08:23,784 0:09:07,052 0:09:03,831 0:00:43,067 0:41:49,976 0:00:41,112 0:08:20,362 1:18:09,184

5 502  The Godfather of Rythm&Soul and his Climbing Boys 34. Staffel Herren Florian Gollowitsch, Wolfgang Gollowitsch, Florian Gollowitsch 0:09:45,726 0:11:37,969 0:11:26,421 0:01:14,563 0:42:11,239 0:00:54,040 0:09:05,629 1:26:15,587

35. Staffel Mixed

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM TShirt Run1Tm Run2Tm Run3Tm WZ1Tm BikeTm WZ2Tm Run4Tm TotalTm

1 501  No Name 35. Staffel Mixed Maria Vrabel, Thomas Kornhaeusl, Maria Vrabl 0:07:58,952 0:08:11,873 0:08:19,760 0:00:33,942 0:41:42,590 0:00:36,524 0:08:01,416 1:15:25,057

2 509  JUSSI Jennersdorf 2 35. Staffel Mixed Lukas Sundl, Kuper Nadine, Lukas Sundl 0:07:46,026 0:07:51,224 0:08:10,487 0:00:39,475 0:59:36,099 0:00:32,735 0:07:13,155 1:31:49,201
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Duathlon Jennersdorf 2010

Landesmeisterschaft Wertung

Damen Gesamtwertung

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM Geb.Datum TotalTm

1 265 Sabine Greipel w 17. Masters 45 W RMC-Pannonia B 09.02.1964 1:15:23,565

2 206 Nicole Hover w 11. Elite 1 W UTTB B 13.03.1981 1:15:33,532

3 263 Katrin Herbst w 13. Elite 2 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 30.03.1977 1:16:17,253

4 257 Nicole Krekel-Klapper w 15. Masters 40 W UTTB B 26.08.1970 1:20:57,846

5 217 Beate Zauner w 13. Elite 2 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 15.03.1973 1:25:22,531

6 331 Josefa Olt w 19. Masters 50 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 24.12.1957 1:25:50,655

7 259 Janine Müllner w 07. Junioren W UTTB B 20.06.1991 1:28:00,700

8 261 Simone Stepan w 07. Junioren W JUSSI Jennersdorf B 26.11.1992 1:34:55,369

Masters Damen

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM Geb.Datum TotalTm

1 265 Sabine Greipel w 17. Masters 45 W RMC-Pannonia B 09.02.1964 1:15:23,565

2 257 Nicole Krekel-Klapper w 15. Masters 40 W UTTB B 26.08.1970 1:20:57,846

3 331 Josefa Olt w 19. Masters 50 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 24.12.1957 1:25:50,655

Team Damen

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM Geb.Datum TotalTm TeamTm

1 206 Nicole Hover w 11. Elite 1 W UTTB B 13.03.1981 1:15:33,532 4:04:32,078

1 257 Nicole Krekel-Klapper w 15. Masters 40 W UTTB B 26.08.1970 1:20:57,846

1 259 Janine Müllner w 07. Junioren W UTTB B 20.06.1991 1:28:00,700

2 263 Katrin Herbst w 13. Elite 2 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 30.03.1977 1:16:17,253 4:07:30,439

2 217 Beate Zauner w 13. Elite 2 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 15.03.1973 1:25:22,531

2 331 Josefa Olt w 19. Masters 50 W TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 24.12.1957 1:25:50,655

Herren Gesamtwertung

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM Geb.Datum TotalTm

1 205 Stefan Wrzaczek m 14. Elite 2 M UTTB B 25.04.1980 0:59:04,966

2 316 martin Kleinl m 12. Elite 1 M HSV Kaisersteinbruch B 10.02.1981 1:01:08,025

3 204 Chris Janics m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 25.12.1975 1:02:13,263

4 216 Gerhard Glauninger m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 16.07.1975 1:02:20,303
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5 223 Michael Alfon m 18, Masters 45 M UTTB B 05.06.1964 1:05:11,087

6 230 Markus Maier m 14. Elite 2 M Tri Team Pöttsching B 06.10.1979 1:05:24,243

7 260 Manfred Huber m 20. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 08.01.1957 1:06:50,107

8 323 Geza Herbst m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 07.01.1976 1:07:58,738

9 311 Leo Fleischhacker m 14. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf B 09.08.1974 1:10:45,006

10 213 Norbert Nagl m 16. Masters 40 M UTTB B 09.02.1968 1:11:13,552

11 229 Erich Tüll m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 08.04.1971 1:11:52,719

12 207 Wilhelm Dibon m 16. Masters 40 M HSV Enermed Triteam B 23.07.1969 1:12:09,083

13 222 Eduard Györög m 20. Masters 50 M UTTB B 18.05.1960 1:13:09,681

14 329 Josef Schreiner m 18, Masters 45 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 10.12.1964 1:15:20,779

15 348 Meinhard Erber m 20. Masters 50 M Tri Team Parndorf B 16.10.1960 1:17:53,785

16 246 Christian Taucher m 08. Junioren M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 29.05.1992 1:18:30,734

17 203 Franz Scharaditsch m 14. Elite 2 M UTTB B 03.05.1973 1:20:36,320

18 201 Ernst Fiby m 22. Masters 55 M UTTB B 16.05.1954 1:23:06,709

19 251 David Zotter m 06. Jugend M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 16.07.1993 1:27:04,406

20 254 Siegfried Pamer m 16. Masters 40 M TRI TEAM Parndorf B 02.02.1968 1:27:21,642

21 240 Josef Olt m 20. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 15.06.1957 1:30:09,925

22 248 Patrick Schreiner m 06. Jugend M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 18.01.1994 1:32:58,410

23 262 Marcel Trammer m 06. Jugend M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 20.11.1994 1:34:42,158

24 249 Michael Wagner m 06. Jugend M JUSSI Jennersdorf B 28.02.1994

Masters Herren

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM Geb.Datum TotalTm

1 223 Michael Alfon m 18, Masters 45 M UTTB B 05.06.1964 1:05:11,087

2 260 Manfred Huber m 20. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 08.01.1957 1:06:50,107

3 213 Norbert Nagl m 16. Masters 40 M UTTB B 09.02.1968 1:11:13,552

4 207 Wilhelm Dibon m 16. Masters 40 M HSV Enermed Triteam B 23.07.1969 1:12:09,083

5 222 Eduard Györög m 20. Masters 50 M UTTB B 18.05.1960 1:13:09,681

6 329 Josef Schreiner m 18, Masters 45 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 10.12.1964 1:15:20,779

7 348 Meinhard Erber m 20. Masters 50 M Tri Team Parndorf B 16.10.1960 1:17:53,785

8 254 Siegfried Pamer m 16. Masters 40 M TRI TEAM Parndorf B 02.02.1968 1:27:21,642

9 240 Josef Olt m 20. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 15.06.1957 1:30:09,925
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Team Herren

Pos Bib Fullname Gender Class Verein LM Geb.Datum TotalTm Team Tm

1 204 Chris Janics m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 25.12.1975 1:02:13,263 3:11:23,673

1 216 Gerhard Glauninger m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 16.07.1975 1:02:20,303

1 260 Manfred Huber m 20. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 08.01.1957 1:06:50,107

2 205 Stefan Wrzaczek m 14. Elite 2 M UTTB B 25.04.1980 0:59:04,966 3:15:29,605

2 223 Michael Alfon m 18, Masters 45 M UTTB B 05.06.1964 1:05:11,087

2 213 Norbert Nagl m 16. Masters 40 M UTTB B 09.02.1968 1:11:13,552

3 323 Geza Herbst m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 07.01.1976 1:07:58,738 3:35:12,236

3 229 Erich Tüll m 14. Elite 2 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 08.04.1971 1:11:52,719

3 329 Josef Schreiner m 18, Masters 45 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 10.12.1964 1:15:20,779

4 348 Meinhard Erber m 20. Masters 50 M Tri Team Parndorf B 16.10.1960 1:17:53,785 3:56:00,433

4 311 Leo Fleischhacker m 14. Elite 2 M Tri Team Parndorf B 09.08.1974 1:10:45,006

4 254 Siegfried Pamer m 16. Masters 40 M TRI TEAM Parndorf B 02.02.1968 1:27:21,642

5 222 Eduard Györög m 20. Masters 50 M UTTB B 18.05.1960 1:13:09,681 3:56:52,710

5 203 Franz Scharaditsch m 14. Elite 2 M UTTB B 03.05.1973 1:20:36,320

5 201 Ernst Fiby m 22. Masters 55 M UTTB B 16.05.1954 1:23:06,709

6 246 Christian Taucher m 08. Junioren M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 29.05.1992 1:18:30,734 4:15:45,065

6 251 David Zotter m 06. Jugend M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 16.07.1993 1:27:04,406

6 240 Josef Olt m 20. Masters 50 M TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf B 15.06.1957 1:30:09,925
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